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      G/51B/10090/00  ALTA DIRECCIÓN (PERS                50.911,00         42.830,04          8.080,96  84,13         42.830,04              0,00  84,13         42.830,04              0,00  84,13         42.830,04              0,00  84,13

      G/51B/14990/00  SALARIOS GRUPO I O A               146.058,00        103.066,11         42.991,89  70,57        103.066,11              0,00  70,57        103.066,11              0,00  70,57        103.066,11              0,00  70,57

      G/51B/14995/00  ANTIGUEDAD (CATÁLOGO                 5.196,00          3.548,14          1.647,86  68,29          3.548,14              0,00  68,29          3.548,14              0,00  68,29          3.548,14              0,00  68,29

      G/51B/15100/00  POR SERVICIOS EXTRAO                12.562,00          8.883,08          3.678,92  70,71          8.883,08              0,00  70,71          8.883,08              0,00  70,71          8.883,08              0,00  70,71

      G/51B/16090/00  SEGURIDAD SOCIAL (CA                59.301,00         52.417,05          6.883,95  88,39         52.417,05              0,00  88,39         52.417,05              0,00  88,39         52.417,05              0,00  88,39

*     00  Servicios Centrales                            274.028,00        210.744,42         63.283,58  76,91        210.744,42              0,00  76,91        210.744,42              0,00  76,91        210.744,42              0,00  76,91

**    1  GASTOS DE PERSONAL                              274.028,00        210.744,42         63.283,58  76,91        210.744,42              0,00  76,91        210.744,42              0,00  76,91        210.744,42              0,00  76,91

      G/51B/20200/00  ARRENDAMIENTOS DE ED                26.000,00         19.805,83          6.194,17  76,18         19.805,83              0,00  76,18         19.805,83              0,00  76,18         17.704,92          2.100,91  68,10

      G/51B/21200/00  EDIFICIOS Y OTRAS CO                 1.403,00              0,00          1.403,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/51B/21300/00  MAQUINARIA                           1.500,00              0,00          1.500,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/51B/21301/00  INSTALACIONES                        5.000,00          1.850,46          3.149,54  37,01          1.850,46              0,00  37,01          1.850,46              0,00  37,01          1.850,46              0,00  37,01

      G/51B/22000/00  ORDINARIO NO INVENTARIABLE           1.300,00          1.145,05            154,95  88,08          1.145,05              0,00  88,08          1.145,05              0,00  88,08          1.145,05              0,00  88,08

      G/51B/22001/00  PRENSA,REV.LIBR. Y O                 1.200,00          1.572,99           -372,99 131,08          1.572,99              0,00 131,08          1.572,99              0,00 131,08          1.572,99              0,00 131,08

      G/51B/22100/00  ENERGIA ELECTRICA                    2.000,00            652,84          1.347,16  32,64            652,84              0,00  32,64            652,84              0,00  32,64            652,84              0,00  32,64

      G/51B/22200/00  TELEFONICAS                          9.200,00          7.445,38          1.754,62  80,93          7.445,38              0,00  80,93          6.423,74          1.021,64  69,82          6.423,74              0,00  69,82

      G/51B/22201/00  POSTALES Y MENSAJERIA                1.000,00              0,00          1.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/51B/22309/00  OTROS                                2.000,00              0,00          2.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/51B/22400/00  EDIFICIOS Y OTRAS CO                   500,00              0,00            500,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/51B/22401/00  ELEMENTOS DE TRANSPORTE                500,00              0,00            500,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/51B/22409/00  OTROS RIESGOS                          270,00              0,00            270,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/51B/22500/00  ESTATALES                              250,00              0,00            250,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/51B/22501/00  LOCALES                                250,00              0,00            250,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/51B/22502/00  AUTONOMICOS                            250,00              0,00            250,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/51B/22509/00  OTROS                                  250,00              0,00            250,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/51B/22602/00  INFORMACION, DIVULGA                 2.100,00          1.056,27          1.043,73  50,30          1.056,27              0,00  50,30          1.056,27              0,00  50,30          1.056,27              0,00  50,30

      G/51B/22700/00  LIMPIEZA Y ASEO                      2.000,00          1.907,15             92,85  95,36          1.907,15              0,00  95,36          1.907,15              0,00  95,36          1.907,15              0,00  95,36

      G/51B/22706/00  ESTUDIOS Y TRABAJOS TECNICOS         57.000,00         38.598,08         18.401,92  67,72         38.598,08              0,00  67,72         15.278,58         23.319,50  26,80         13.233,53          2.045,05  23,22

      G/51B/22709/00  OTROS                               20.000,00         27.238,29         -7.238,29 136,19         20.585,71          6.652,58 102,93         17.055,52          3.530,19  85,28         17.055,52              0,00  85,28

      G/51B/22714/00  SERVICIOS DE RECAUDACIÓN            47.000,00         37.000,00         10.000,00  78,72         37.000,00              0,00  78,72         19.694,96         17.305,04  41,90         19.694,96              0,00  41,90

      G/51B/23000/00  DIETAS                               1.400,00            166,32          1.233,68  11,88            166,32              0,00  11,88            166,32              0,00  11,88            166,32              0,00  11,88

      G/51B/23100/00  LOCOMOCION                           2.300,00            790,38          1.509,62  34,36            790,38              0,00  34,36            790,38              0,00  34,36            790,38              0,00  34,36

*     00  Servicios Centrales                            184.673,00        139.229,04         45.443,96  75,39        132.576,46          6.652,58  71,79         87.400,09         45.176,37  47,33         83.254,13          4.145,96  45,08

**    2  GASTOS CORRIENTES EN BIENES Y SERVICIOS         184.673,00        139.229,04         45.443,96  75,39        132.576,46          6.652,58  71,79         87.400,09         45.176,37  47,33         83.254,13          4.145,96  45,08

      G/51B/34900/00  OTROS GASTOS FINANCIEROS             1.000,00              0,00          1.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                              1.000,00              0,00          1.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

**    3  GASTOS FINANCIEROS                                1.000,00              0,00          1.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/51B/41506/00  AL CONSORCIO DE TRAN                 1.000,00              0,00          1.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/51B/46800/00  A DIPUTACIONES                       3.000,00          2.922,84             77,16  97,43          2.922,84              0,00  97,43          2.922,84              0,00  97,43          2.922,84              0,00  97,43

      G/51B/47100/00  A EMPRESAS PRIVADAS              1.800.000,00      1.267.400,77        532.599,23  70,41      1.267.400,77              0,00  70,41      1.267.400,77              0,00  70,41      1.265.219,11          2.181,66  70,29

*     00  Servicios Centrales                          1.804.000,00      1.270.323,61        533.676,39  70,42      1.270.323,61              0,00  70,42      1.270.323,61              0,00  70,42      1.268.141,95          2.181,66  70,30

**    4  TRANSFERENCIAS CORRIENTES                     1.804.000,00      1.270.323,61        533.676,39  70,42      1.270.323,61              0,00  70,42      1.270.323,61              0,00  70,42      1.268.141,95          2.181,66  70,30

      G/51B/68000/00  DE USO GENERAL                      35.706,00          9.930,25         25.775,75  27,81          9.930,25              0,00  27,81          9.930,25              0,00  27,81          9.930,25              0,00  27,81

*     00  Servicios Centrales                             35.706,00          9.930,25         25.775,75  27,81          9.930,25              0,00  27,81          9.930,25              0,00  27,81          9.930,25              0,00  27,81

      G/51B/60200/04  EDIFICIOS Y OTRAS CO                39.500,00              0,00         39.500,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/51B/60300/04  MAQUINARIA                           7.895,00              0,00          7.895,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/51B/60500/04  MOBILIARIO Y ENSERES                 5.981,00              0,00          5.981,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/51B/60700/04  BIENES DESTINADOS US                     0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

*     04  Almería                                         53.376,00              0,00         53.376,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

**    6  INVERSIONES REALES                               89.082,00          9.930,25         79.151,75  11,15          9.930,25              0,00  11,15          9.930,25              0,00  11,15          9.930,25              0,00  11,15

      G/51B/77000/04  A EMPRESAS PRIVADAS                311.110,00              0,00        311.110,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00
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      G/51B/10090/00  ALTA DIRECCIÓN (PERS                50.911,00              0,00         50.911,00              0,00

      G/51B/14990/00  SALARIOS GRUPO I O A               146.058,00              0,00        146.058,00              0,00

      G/51B/14995/00  ANTIGUEDAD (CATÁLOGO                 5.196,00              0,00          5.196,00              0,00

      G/51B/15100/00  POR SERVICIOS EXTRAO                12.562,00              0,00         12.562,00              0,00

      G/51B/16090/00  SEGURIDAD SOCIAL (CA                59.301,00              0,00         59.301,00              0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                            274.028,00              0,00        274.028,00              0,00

**    1  GASTOS DE PERSONAL                              274.028,00              0,00        274.028,00              0,00

      G/51B/20200/00  ARRENDAMIENTOS DE ED                23.000,00          3.000,00         26.000,00              0,00

      G/51B/21200/00  EDIFICIOS Y OTRAS CO                 6.403,00         -5.000,00          1.403,00              0,00

      G/51B/21300/00  MAQUINARIA                           1.500,00              0,00          1.500,00              0,00

      G/51B/21301/00  INSTALACIONES                        5.000,00              0,00          5.000,00              0,00

      G/51B/22000/00  ORDINARIO NO INVENTARIABLE           1.300,00              0,00          1.300,00              0,00

      G/51B/22001/00  PRENSA,REV.LIBR. Y O                 1.200,00              0,00          1.200,00              0,00

      G/51B/22100/00  ENERGIA ELECTRICA                    2.000,00              0,00          2.000,00              0,00

      G/51B/22200/00  TELEFONICAS                          4.200,00          5.000,00          9.200,00              0,00

      G/51B/22201/00  POSTALES Y MENSAJERIA                1.000,00              0,00          1.000,00              0,00

      G/51B/22309/00  OTROS                                2.000,00              0,00          2.000,00              0,00

      G/51B/22400/00  EDIFICIOS Y OTRAS CO                   500,00              0,00            500,00              0,00

      G/51B/22401/00  ELEMENTOS DE TRANSPORTE                500,00              0,00            500,00              0,00

      G/51B/22409/00  OTROS RIESGOS                          270,00              0,00            270,00              0,00

      G/51B/22500/00  ESTATALES                              250,00              0,00            250,00              0,00

      G/51B/22501/00  LOCALES                                250,00              0,00            250,00              0,00

      G/51B/22502/00  AUTONOMICOS                            250,00              0,00            250,00              0,00

      G/51B/22509/00  OTROS                                  250,00              0,00            250,00              0,00

      G/51B/22602/00  INFORMACION, DIVULGA                 2.100,00              0,00          2.100,00              0,00

      G/51B/22700/00  LIMPIEZA Y ASEO                      2.000,00              0,00          2.000,00              0,00

      G/51B/22706/00  ESTUDIOS Y TRABAJOS TECNICOS         60.000,00         -3.000,00         57.000,00              0,00

      G/51B/22709/00  OTROS                               20.000,00              0,00         20.000,00              0,00

      G/51B/22714/00  SERVICIOS DE RECAUDACIÓN            47.000,00              0,00         47.000,00              0,00

      G/51B/23000/00  DIETAS                               1.400,00              0,00          1.400,00              0,00

      G/51B/23100/00  LOCOMOCION                           2.300,00              0,00          2.300,00              0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                            184.673,00              0,00        184.673,00              0,00

**    2  GASTOS CORRIENTES EN BIENES Y SERVICIOS         184.673,00              0,00        184.673,00              0,00

      G/51B/34900/00  OTROS GASTOS FINANCIEROS             1.000,00              0,00          1.000,00              0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                              1.000,00              0,00          1.000,00              0,00

**    3  GASTOS FINANCIEROS                                1.000,00              0,00          1.000,00              0,00

      G/51B/41506/00  AL CONSORCIO DE TRAN                 1.000,00              0,00          1.000,00              0,00

      G/51B/46800/00  A DIPUTACIONES                       3.000,00              0,00          3.000,00              0,00

      G/51B/47100/00  A EMPRESAS PRIVADAS              1.800.000,00              0,00      1.800.000,00              0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                          1.804.000,00              0,00      1.804.000,00              0,00

**    4  TRANSFERENCIAS CORRIENTES                     1.804.000,00              0,00      1.804.000,00              0,00

      G/51B/68000/00  DE USO GENERAL                      22.259,00         13.447,00         35.706,00              0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                             22.259,00         13.447,00         35.706,00              0,00

      G/51B/60200/04  EDIFICIOS Y OTRAS CO                     0,00         39.500,00         39.500,00              0,00

      G/51B/60300/04  MAQUINARIA                               0,00          7.895,00          7.895,00              0,00

      G/51B/60500/04  MOBILIARIO Y ENSERES                     0,00          5.981,00          5.981,00              0,00

      G/51B/60700/04  BIENES DESTINADOS US                     0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

*     04  Almería                                              0,00         53.376,00         53.376,00              0,00

**    6  INVERSIONES REALES                               22.259,00         66.823,00         89.082,00              0,00

      G/51B/77000/04  A EMPRESAS PRIVADAS                      0,00        311.110,00        311.110,00              0,00
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*     04  Almería                                        311.110,00              0,00        311.110,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

**    7  TRANSFERENCIAS DE CAPITAL                       311.110,00              0,00        311.110,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

***   174101  SERVICIOS CENTRALES                      2.663.893,00      1.630.227,32      1.033.665,68  61,20      1.623.574,74          6.652,58  60,95      1.578.398,37         45.176,37  59,25      1.572.070,75          6.327,62  59,01

****  1741  CONSORCIO TRANSPORTE METROPOLI             2.663.893,00      1.630.227,32      1.033.665,68  61,20      1.623.574,74          6.652,58  60,95      1.578.398,37         45.176,37  59,25      1.572.070,75          6.327,62  59,01
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*     04  Almería                                              0,00        311.110,00        311.110,00              0,00

**    7  TRANSFERENCIAS DE CAPITAL                             0,00        311.110,00        311.110,00              0,00

***   174101  SERVICIOS CENTRALES                      2.285.960,00        377.933,00      2.663.893,00              0,00

****  1741  CONSORCIO TRANSPORTE METROPOLI             2.285.960,00        377.933,00      2.663.893,00              0,00
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***** TOTAL                                            2.663.893,00      1.630.227,32      1.033.665,68  61,20      1.623.574,74          6.652,58  60,95      1.578.398,37         45.176,37  59,25      1.572.070,75          6.327,62  59,01
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***** TOTAL                                            2.285.960,00        377.933,00      2.663.893,00              0,00




